Springﬁeld Fruit ALL FRUITS NURSERY 'clzlfi\:p?eE\?a?izltEyRiﬁDCitrus (3in1)

Tripple Variety in Mango (3 in 1)

Nursery (LARGEST IN EXOTIC PLANTS, IN BELIZE) Double Variaty i Avocaco (2 1

DAVID HARDER M Variet Nuts $10.00 Rambotan Red $20.00  Lychi (grafted)
ango Variety u . ambotan Re : ychi (grafte
P.0. Box 123, Belmopan $10.00  Glen $5.00  Yellow Coconut $10.00  Rambotan Yellow $1500 Momeya
Avocado Variety $10.00 Black Mango $5.00 Green Coconut $6.00 Petaya Red $14.00 Mangostine
$14.00 Jantec $10.00 Cambodiana $5.00 Orange Coconut $6.00 Petaya Yellow $35.00 Olive (grafted)
$12.00  Febroy (March crop) $10.00 Carrie $6.00  Softnut $6.00 Petaya White $8.00  Medjool Dates
$10.00  Apri $10.00 Early Goal $6.00 Hazelnut $6.00  Yellow Passion Fruit $22.00 Logaan Fruit
$1000  Early $10.00 Tomy $6.00 Breadnut $6.00  Purple Passion Fruit $20.00 Lanzones
$12-OO Red Skin $10.00 Pahari $20.00 Macadamia Nut (grafted) $6.00 Granadia $ 9.00 Sacpra(sour)
$10-OO Butter Delicious $10.00 Hayden $24.00 P_ecan Nut $6.00 Tamarind $12.00 Grocera
$1200 Hass Black %1888 \I!’lglen?e[r)warf $24.00 Pistachio Nut $6.00  Sour Sop (Car_ibbean) $12.00  Anona (Salvadorian)
$12.00 BIa_ck Longneck $12.00 Golden Giant ?6.00 gour gop (Bellz_e%q) Spices
$10.00  Iltalian $10.00  Gab Julee Berries %g-g% SourSop (Brazil Giant)  "g.00  Vanilla Plant
g}g-gg '(\:"s”t'ln ] $10.00  Keith $6.00 Red Raspberry 2900 C°“r op (Salvadorian) ¢ 00  Black Pepper
- utle Long Citrus (Certified) $6.00  Black Raspberry : awsap $6.00  All Spice
$12.00 Chocolate (late) : o $10.00  Thornless Blackberry $6.00 Sweetsap Red $18.00  Cinnamon
$10.00  Laurence (December crop) $8.00  Cumquat Citrus $8.00  Elderberry $6.00  Sweetsap Green $12.00 Nutmeg
$1200 gapdtilly Variety 22-88 \F/{vi?tgg%egg#tuit gg.gg gtrawt/)berry (Deleez) gg.gg go]lcifnia $6.00 Ricado
- spa ) - . ranberry . oree
$12.00  Edwardo %2-88 Local Lime $6.00 Medium SweetMulberry ~ $6.00  Yellow Cashew
$12.00 Late Large Excuschcub $8. 00 JZn:aI\ichrlweLime $6.00 Large Mulberry Dwarf Tree  $6.00 Red Cashew
Cherries ' . $6.00 Blackberry Tree $6.00 Red Craboo
$12.00  Brazil Cherry gg'gg Sweettime $6.00 Barbados Berry $6.00  Yellow Craboo
$ 6.00 Smooth April Cherry $8.00 Genoa Lemon $10.00  Mulberry White Shatoot $6.00 Green Craboo
$ 6.00 RedSernum Cherry ' T - $12.00 Jaboticaba (Black)
$ 6.00 Black Sernum Cherry gggg ngg:{éne $10.00  Tropical Black Grape $30.00 Jaboticaba (Red)
$12.00  Acerola Cherry $8.00 Ortanich $10.00  Sea Grape $30.00  Jaboticaba (Yellow)
$15.00 Mexican Cherry $8.00 Valencia Red $20.00  Fig (Brown Turkey) $6.00  Balimbi
$12.00  Philipeon Cherry (dwarf) $8.00  Washington $20.00  Fig (Florentina) $6.00 Carob
$10.00 Sageretia Elegan Cherry $8.00  Blood Orange $20.00 Fig (Black Mission) 26.00 Cocoa Red
Apples $8.00 Hemlin 10.00 Abiu 6.00 Cocoa Yellow
$ 6.00 MaleyApple $8.00 Pineapple Orange $16.00 Peach (Mexican) $6.00 Cocoa White
$ 6.00 VelvetApple Yellow $8.00 Pomelo $7.00  Noni $7.00  Guaya (Kinep)
$ 6.00 VelvetApple Red $8.00 Cara-caraOrange $8.00 Pomegranate %ggg hBﬂeglcancKlnep
$ 6.00 Red Custard Apple $6.00  Mispel (Loguat) . aboon Lap
$ 6.00 Large Yellow Custard Apple $7.00 E;l:n:asGolden Plum $7.00 Black Sapote $6.00  Ice Cream Tree
$ 6.00 RoseApple : 9 X ; $7.00  Starfruit
PP $15.00 Large Chinese Plum $10.00  White Sapote ,
$ 6.00 Green StarApple $1500 Chinese Cross Plum  $15.00  Mommy Apple $14.00  Sweet Starfruit
$ 6.00 Purple Star Apple $6.00 Sour Plum $14.00 Large Red Cuban Guava ~ $20-00  Breadfruit
$ 6.00 GovApple $12.00 Governor Plum $14.00 Chinese Guava $7.00 ‘éad;m."t
$10.00 Wax Apple $6.00  YellowAugustPlum  $10.00  Strawberry Guava $3288 | gg rngt it
$30.00  RedApple (Grafted) $6.00 Red May Plum $10.00  SourGuava $15.00 Miroelo Fruit RETAIL PRICE
$30.00 YellowApple (Grafted) $10.00  Golden Plum Dwarf $12.00 Yellow Spanish Guava ’

Coco Plum

$10.00
6'2 miles Hummingbird Highway, lookout for sign that says All Fruit Nursery. (Open 6 days a week even on holidays!) (Closed on Sundays, Thanks!)



$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

Herb Plants
Rosemary
Peppermint
Candymint
Applemint
Spearmint
Lemon Balm
Lemon Tea
Lemon Basil
Sweet Basil
Cinnamon Basil
Purple Basil
Oregano
Anti-biotic Plant
Yerba Buena (Curlymint)
Purple Spinach
Cuban Oregano
Comfrey
Thyme
Lavender
Stevia
Dill (Pre-annual)
Sage
Marjoram Sweet
Parsley
Eucalyptus Dwarf

Cyprus
Pines

Eucalyptus

$8.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$10.00
$14.00
$24.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

Caribbean Pine

Lemon Pine

Norfolk Pine

Tulia Pine

Whistling Pine

Panda Pine (Dwarf)
Italian Cyprus

Bukut (Pink)

Acasia Pink

Flamboyant (Yellow)
Flamboyant (Red)
African Tulip (Red)
Golden Shower Tree
Queen of Flower (White)
Queen of Flower (Pink)
Queen of Flower (Purple)
Poinsiana (Yellow)
Raintree

Red Tamarind

Great Aroma Plants
Ylang / Perfume
Night Flower
Duranta (White)
Duranta (Purple)
Jamsine (White)
Frangi Panny

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

Hibiscus Specials (Grafted)
Single

Double

Tripple

Four or five colours
Hibiscus (ungrafted)
Crotons

Penta’s

PALMS



