Springfield Fruit Nursery

DAVID HARDER

ALL FRUITS NURSERY (LARGEST IN EXOTIC PLANTS, IN BELIZE)

P C	P.O. Box 123, Belmopan Mango Variety		Nuts		\$10.00	Rambotan Red	
1.0	3. Box 123, Bennopan	\$10.00	Glen	\$5.00	Yellow Coconut	\$10.00	Rambotan Yellow
	Avocado Variety	\$10.00	Black Mango	\$5.00	Green Coconut	\$6.00	Petaya Red
\$14.00	Jantec	\$10.00	Cambodiana	\$5.00	Orange Coconut	\$6.00	Petaya Yellow
\$12.00	Febroy (March crop)	\$10.00	Carrie	\$6.00	Softnut	\$6.00	Petaya White
\$10.00	April	\$10.00	Early Goal	\$6.00	Hazelnut	\$6.00	Yellow Passion Fruit
\$10.00	Early	\$10.00	Tomy	\$6.00	Breadnut	\$6.00	Purple Passion Fruit
\$12.00	Red Skin	\$10.00	Pahari	\$20.00	Macadamia Nut (grafted)	\$6.00	Granadia
\$10.00	Butter Delicious	\$10.00	Hayden	\$24.00	Pecan Nut	\$6.00	Tamarind
\$12.00	Hass Black	\$10.00	Julee Dwarf	\$24.00	Pistachio Nut	\$6.00	Sour Sop (Caribbean)
\$12.00	Black Longneck	\$10.00	Palmer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$6.00	Sour Sop (Belizean)
\$12.00	Italian	\$12.00	Golden Giant			\$14.00	Sour Sop (Brazil Giant)
\$10.00	Martin	\$10.00	Gab Julee		Berries	\$6.00	Sour Sop (Salvadorian)
\$17.00	Chutle Long	\$10.00	Keith	\$6.00	Red Raspberry	\$7.00	Cawsap
\$17.00			Citrus (Certified)	\$6.00	Black Raspberry	\$6.00	Sweetsap Red
\$12.00	Chocolate (late)	\$8.00	Cumquat Citrus	\$10.00	Thornless Blackberry	\$6.00	Sweetsap Green
φ10.00	Laurence (December crop)	\$8.00	Red Grapefruit	\$8.00	Elderberry		•
#40.00	Sapdilly Variety	\$8.00	White Grapefruit	\$5.00	Strawberry (Deleez)	\$7.00	Rolinia
\$12.00	Espat	\$8.00	Local Lime	\$7.00	Cranberry	\$6.00	Coffee
\$12.00	Edwardo	\$8.00	Tahiti Lime	\$6.00	Medium Sweet Mulberry	\$6.00	Yellow Cashew
\$12.00	Late Large Excuschcub	\$8.00	Jamaican Lime	\$6.00	Large Mulberry Dwarf Tree	\$6.00	Red Cashew
Φ40.00	Cherries	\$8.00	Sweet Lime	\$6.00	Blackberry Tree	\$6.00	Red Craboo
\$12.00	Brazil Cherry	\$8.00	Lisbon Lemon	\$6.00	Barbados Berry	\$6.00	Yellow Craboo
\$ 6.00	Smooth April Cherry	\$8.00	Genoa Lemon	\$10.00	Mulberry White Shatoot	\$6.00	Green Craboo
\$ 6.00	Red Sernum Cherry	\$8.00	Tangerine	# 40.00	To an in a libit of a Constant	\$12.00	Jaboticaba (Black)
\$ 6.00	Black Sernum Cherry	\$8.00	Tangelo	\$10.00	Tropical Black Grape	\$30.00	Jaboticaba (Red)
\$12.00	Acerola Cherry	\$8.00	Ortanich	\$10.00	Sea Grape	\$30.00	Jaboticaba (Yellow)
\$15.00	Mexican Cherry	\$8.00	Valencia Red	\$20.00	Fig (Brown Turkey)	\$6.00	Balimbi
\$12.00	Philipeon Cherry (dwarf)	\$8.00	Washington	\$20.00	Fig (Florentina)	\$6.00	Carob
\$10.00	Sageretia Eleqan Cherry	\$8.00	Blood Orange	\$20.00	Fig (Black Mission)	\$6.00	Cocoa Red
	Apples	\$8.00	Hemlin	\$10.00	Abiu	\$6.00	Cocoa Yellow
\$ 6.00	Maley Apple	\$8.00	Pineapple Orange	\$16.00	Peach (Mexican)	\$6.00	Cocoa White
\$ 6.00	Velvet Apple Yellow	\$8.00	Pomelo	\$7.00	Noni	\$7.00	Guaya (Kinep)
\$ 6.00	Velvet Apple Red	\$8.00	Cara-cara Orange	\$8.00	Pomegranate	\$7.00	Mexican Kinep
\$ 6.00	Red Custard Apple		Plums	\$6.00	Mispel (Loquat)	\$6.00	Baboon Cap
\$ 6.00	Large Yellow Custard Apple	\$7.00	Large Golden Plum	\$7.00	Black Sapote	\$6.00	Ice Cream Tree
\$ 6.00	Rose Apple	\$15.00	Large Chinese Plum	\$10.00	White Sapote	\$7.00	Starfruit
\$ 6.00	Green Star Apple	\$15.00	Chinese Cross Plum	\$15.00	Mommy Apple	\$14.00	Sweet Starfruit
\$ 6.00	Purple Star Apple	\$6.00	Sour Plum	\$14.00	Large Red Cuban Guava	\$20.00	Breadfruit
\$ 6.00	Gov Apple	\$12.00	Governor Plum	\$14.00	Chinese Guava	\$7.00	Jackfruit
\$10.00	Wax Apple	\$6.00	Yellow August Plum	\$10.00	Strawberry Guava	\$6.00 \$12.00	Eggfruit
\$30.00	Red Apple (Grafted)	\$6.00	Red May Plum	\$10.00	Sour Guava	\$12.00 \$15.00	Imby Fruit Miracle Fruit
\$30.00	Yellow Apple (Grafted)	\$10.00	Golden Plum Dwarf	\$12.00	Yellow Spanish Guava	φ 13.00	will acie i Tult
		M40 00	O Dl				

\$10.00

Coco Plum

CAN BE ORDERED Tripple Variety in Citrus (3 in 1) Tripple Variety in Mango (3 in 1) **Double Variety in Avocado (2 in 1)**

\$20.00	Lychi (grafted)
\$15.00	Momeya
\$14.00	Mangostine
\$35.00	Olive (grafted)
\$8.00	Medjool Dates
\$22.00	Logaan Fruit
\$20.00	Lanzones
\$ 9.00	Sacpra (sour)
\$12.00	Grocera
\$12.00	Anona (Salvadorian)
Spices	
\$8.00	Vanilla Plant
\$6.00	Black Pepper
\$6.00	All Spice
\$18.00	Cinnamon

Nutmeg Ricado

\$12.00

\$6.00

RETAIL PRICE

Н	erb Plants	\$8.00	Caribbean Pine		Hibiscus Specials (Grafted)
\$8.00	Rosemary	\$24.00	Lemon Pine	\$10.00	Single
\$5.00	Peppermint	\$24.00	Norfolk Pine	\$12.00	Double
\$5.00	Candymint			\$14.00	Tripple
\$5.00	Applemint	\$24.00	Tulia Pine	\$16.00	Four or five colours
\$5.00	Spearmint	\$10.00	Whistling Pine		
\$5.00	Lemon Balm	\$14.00	Panda Pine (Dwarf)	\$5.00	Hibiscus (ungrafted)
\$7.00	Lemon Tea	\$24.00	Italian Cyprus		
\$5.00	Lemon Basil	\$8.00	Bukut (Pink)	\$5.00	Crotons
\$5.00	Sweet Basil	\$8.00	Acasia Pink	ΦΕ 00	D ()
	\$5.00 Cinnamon Basil		Flamboyant (Yellow)	\$5.00	Penta's
\$5.00	Purple Basil	\$6.00	• , ,		
\$5.00	Oregano Anti-biotic Plant	\$6.00	Flamboyant (Red)		PALMS
\$5.00 \$5.00	Yerba Buena (Curlymint)	\$6.00	African Tulip (Red)		PALIVIS
\$5.00 \$5.00	Purple Spinach	\$6.00	Golden Shower Tree		
\$5.00	Cuban Oregano	\$7.00	Queen of Flower (White)		
\$5.00	Comfrey	\$7.00	Queen of Flower (Pink)		
\$5.00	Thyme	\$7.00	Queen of Flower (Purple)		
\$5.00	Lavender	\$8.00	Poinsiana (Yellow)		
\$8.00	Stevia	\$8.00	Raintree		
\$5.00	Dill (Pre-annual)				
\$5.00	Sage	\$7.00	Red Tamarind		
\$5.00	Marjoram Sweet				
\$5.00	Parsley		Great Aroma Plants		
\$10.00	Eucalyptus Dwarf	\$7.00	Ylang / Perfume		
		\$5.00	Night Flower		
		\$5.00	Duranta (White)		
Cyprus		\$5.00	Duranta (Purple)		
Pines		\$7.00	Jamsine (White)		
Eucalyptus \$7.00			Frangi Panny		
71		ŢU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		